JC35D4 Linear Actuator
Application field - Medical Line
Preferably in operating table, nursing bed, medical bed
Jiecang JC35D4 is an economic actuator with specifications
of JC35D4-6000N(push), JC35D4-4000N(push), and JC35D4-
3000N(push). JC35D4 is characterized by compact structure, large
load capacity as well low noise.
General Features

11
6 / 11
Ordering Key
Model JC35D4
Optional features 0
O = Standard / P = Only push
S = Safety nut / Y = Hall sensor
Load in push 6
6 = 6000N
4 = 4000N
3 = 3000N
Speed at full load 3
3 = 3mm/s
4 = 4mm/s
6 = 6mm/s
Input voltage 24 24 = 24 VDC
Stroke length/
lnstallation dimension
100/275
Stroke length = XXX
Installation dimension = XXX
Clevis directions H H = H direction / V = V direction
Color G G = Grey (RAL7035) / B = Black (RAL9005)
End clevis specification D
A = Without slot, hole φ10.1
D = Dlot 6.5, depth 32, hole holeφ10.1 wish bushing
End clevis material L
S = Plastic
L = Aluminum alloy
Top clevis specification 05
05 = F05 slot 6.5, depth 26, holeφ10.1 with bushing,
φ24 aluminum tube
08 = F08 without slot, holeφ10.1 with bushing(black)
09 = F09 without slot, holeφ10.1 with bushing(white)
Brake specification 2 0 = No brake / 1 = Brake in pull / 2 = Brake in push
Type of plug and cable 02
02 = 4-pin DIN plug
10 = 5 pin DIN plug
Cable length 2D0 2D0 = 2m / 0D5 = 0.5m
Take JC35D406324100/275HGDL052022D0 for example
7 / 11
Ordering Details
End clevis: A